1-800-356-6686 • www.watertronics.com
While information on this chart has been carefully prepared and is believed to be correct, Watertronics makes no warranty respecting it
and disclaims any responsibility of any kind for any loss or damage as a consequence of anyone’s use or reliance upon such information.
JBRefChart-14_092025
VOLUME
units
[ to obtain ]
in3 gallons ft3 yd3 acre-ft liters m3

1025 75 HP 75 HP 75 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 125 HP 125 HP
1050 75 HP 75 HP 75 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 125 HP 125 HP
1075 75 HP 75 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 125 HP 125 HP 125 HP
1100 75 HP 75 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 100 HP 125 HP 125 HP 125 HP
1-800-356-6686 • www.watertronics.com
While information on this chart has been carefully prepared and is believed to be correct, Watertronics makes no warranty respecting it
and disclaims any responsibility of any kind for any loss or damage as a consequence of anyone’s use or reliance upon such information.
JBRefChart-14_092025
INTAKE LAKE SCREEN SIZES
Model Number GPM
Rating
Screen
(in2)
Velocity @
Rated (ft/sec) Max Inlet Pipe Size Length Width Height
SBS-18 950 972 0.32 16" 18" 18" 30"
SBS-24 1500 1728 0.28 22" 24" 24" 36"
SBS-36 3200 3888 0.26 34" 36" 36" 48"
SBS-48 6000 6912 0.28 46" 48" 48" 60"
SBS-60 7100 10800 0.21 58" 60" 60" 66"
SBS-72 8400 15552 0.17 70" 72" 72" 78"
MESH SIZE
Mesh Micron Inches
4 4760 0.185
6 3360 0.131